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
Garden City.www.chuckhenry.
com complete web listing, photos,
specs, pricing.

No Seconds, No Cancelled Sales,
nothing but great service & selec-
tion on high quality steel buildings.
Sentinel Building Systems, 800-
327-0790 ad 26, www.sentinel-
buildings.com.

Don’t be the
missing link!!
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Please recycle.
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www.colbyhomeland.com
410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

REALTOR®

Real Estate

Real Estate

Notice

Notice
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My Job Is To

Sell Homes.

Molly J. Oliver
Your Colby Realtor

Stock Realty and Auction Co.
785-460-7653

mollyo@stockrealtyandauction.com

The Colby
Free Press...

Stock R.
Rock
List
2X9
place ad
in GSN
100%

GAUERIN Y Y

Keep up with all the lo-
cal and area news plus
any upcoming events
with a subscription to
The Colby Free Press!

Bring in or

mail this ad
and receive

$5.00 OFF a

NEW

subscription!

The Colby

Free Press

155 W. 5th
462-3963

Use the Classifieds!

MAKE AN OFFER!!!
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4134Nebraska Brewster $63,000
SELLER WANTS YOUR

BEST OFFER!
This 4 bdrm, 3 bath home is looking for a
family! Main level has been remodeled,
has large dining room, breakfast eating
bar, new kitchen cabinets & countertops,
new windows & new floor coverings. Move
before school starts.

THIS ONE IS A 10+

1818 Harvey Ct “Unique”
Experience quality & care. 4 bdrm, 3 bath
w/true master suite. Home has a wrap
around floor plan for any entertaining.
Features formal dining room, kitchen/
family room combination, 1/2 bath and
wood burning fireplace. Deck, patio,
detached building with finished loft. This
home has some very special features.
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125 S Lincoln
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, new hardwood
flooring, full finished basement.
Closing allowance to buyer.

1$3,000 ALLOWANCE +NEW ROOF
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115 E Ash $65,000

Brick with 4 bdrms, 2 baths & attached
garage. Has sprinklers & privacy fence.

OFFERING CLOSING ALLOWANCE
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225 S Cleveland $69,500
Live in one, let the rent make your pay-
ment. 4 bdrm, 2 baths move-in ready.
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4 bdrm, 2 bath ranch. Full finished bsmt.
Open floor plan. Walk to school or town.

PICTURE PERFECT! || 0

285 N Garfield $109,995
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825 W 8th $130,000
Please Him-Please Her. 4 bdrm, 2 bath
home with 2 fireplaces. 3 car det garage.

1473 Pioneer Ave $125,000
2.7 acres w/mature trees. 4 bdrms,
3 bath, main floor laundry, & lots more.

555 N. Grant $39,500
562 Co Rd W $42,500
125 N Thompson $40,000
125 E. Ash $47,000
685 W. 6th $49,900
590 S. Cleveland $52,500
615 N. Court $56,500
1350 W. 5th $57,500
413 Nebraska-Brewster $63,000
Platted ground near I-70

Colby’s #1 commercial area.

115 E. Ash $65,000
125 S. Lincoln $65,000
225 8. Cleveland $69,500
850 E. 6th $78,500
815 Lane $81,500
425 W. 3rd $84,000
1954 Co Rd 9 $87,500
260 S. School $98,500
285 N. Garfield $109,995

920 E. 6th

1473 Pioneer Ave
310 S. Garfield
880 Thompson
825 W. 8th

970 E. 6th

1810 Harvey Ct.
575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
1818 Harvey Ct. “Unique”
Great investment properties located in
Oakley with great rental history.

$110,000
$125,000
$127,000
$129,000
$130,000
$145,000
$157,500

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Real Estate.
Your home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally.

Speak to us at Homelandre@hotmail.com
MLS@, Pat Sloan 460-7495 - Marilyn Meyer 462-2703 - Jerry Wycoff 672-3763
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JUST LISTED

Great rental property - OR -
live in one side and rent out the
. |other . 2 BR, 1200 sq. feet &
garage.
1280 & 1282 W. 6th
$112,000

REXFORD, KS
Fantastic 3 BR, 2 bath newer
home on huge tree covered lot.
Make an offer.

100 Ohio St.

|
$79,500
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